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Date Topic Teacher 

Sunday, December 02, 2012 Introduction to Psalms Eric 

Wednesday, December 05, 2012 Introduction to Psalms Eric 

Sunday, December 09, 2012 David: The Shepherd Boy of Israel (Psalms 8, 19) Eric 

Wednesday, December 12, 2012 David: In Saul’s Court (Psalms 7, 11, 31, 59) Scott 

Sunday, December 16, 2012 David: A Fugitive from Saul (Psalms 34, 54, 56, 57, 63, 142) Scott 

Wednesday, December 19, 2012 David: A Fugitive from Saul (Psalms 34, 54, 56, 57, 63, 142) Scott 

Sunday, December 23, 2012 David: The King of Israel (Psalms 2, 20, 96, 105, 106) Eric 

Wednesday, December 26, 2012 Wednesday Singing – NO CLASS  

Sunday, December 30, 2012 David: The King of Israel (Psalms 2, 20, 96, 105, 106) Eric 

Wednesday, January 2, 2013 David: The King of Israel (Psalms 18, 60, 101, 132, 144) Eric 

Sunday,  January 6, 2013 David: The King of Israel (Psalms 18, 60, 101, 132, 144) Eric 

Wednesday, January 9, 2013 David: Fallen and Forgiven (Psalms 32, 38, 40, 51) Scott 

Sunday,  January 13, 2013 David: Fallen and Forgiven (Psalms 32, 38, 40, 51) Scott 

Wednesday, January 16, 2013 David: Paying the High Cost of Sin (Psalms 3, 6, 41, 44, 55) Eric 

Sunday,  January 20, 2013 David: Paying the High Cost of Sin (Psalms 3, 6, 41, 44, 55) Eric 

Wednesday, January 23, 2013 David: Looking Ahead (Psalms 24, 72, 127, 130, 132) Eric 

Sunday, January 27, 2013 David: Looking Ahead (Psalms 24, 72, 127, 130, 132) Eric 

Wednesday,  January 30, 2013 Wednesday Singing – NO CLASS  

Sunday,  February 3, 2013 Guest Speaker – NO CLASS  

Wednesday,  February 6, 2013 Guest Speaker – NO CLASS  

Sunday, February 10, 2013 David: Looking Back (Psalms 15, 37, 71, 112) Scott 

Wednesday, February 13, 2013 David: Looking Back (Psalms 15, 37, 71, 112) Scott 
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Sunday,  February 17, 2013 Psalms of the Captivity (Psalms 48, 79, 80, 85, 102, 106, 107, 120, 126, 137) Scott 

Wednesday, February 20, 2013 Psalms of the Captivity (Psalms 48, 79, 80, 85, 102, 106, 107, 120, 126, 137) Scott 

Sunday,  February 24, 2013 Psalms in the New Testament Scott 

Wednesday, February 27, 2013  Wednesday Singing – NO CLASS  

 


